
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
727
99
38

161
494
64
73
15

100
66

307
10

114
414
464
329
831
595
379
29

530
189
418
158
81

316
177
334
278
59

331
201

364
34
85
8

754
131
880
43

Name
Boris Maillard
Jorge Zaragoza
Axel Van de Sande
Lars Reuther
Dave Versluis
Dominique Thury
Peter Irt
Stefan Ekerold
Stephan Büttner
Tim Koch
Lars van Berkel
Calvin Vlaanderen
Davide von Zitzewitz
Thomas Kjer Olsen
Mike te Beest
Luca Nijenhuis
Tomasz Wysocki
Cedric Grobben
Jaap Corneth
Henry Jacobi
Felix Nilsson
Mika Kordbarlag
Joel van Mechelen
Andreas Jörgensen
Brian Hsu
Rasmus Lynggaard
Franziskus Wünsche
Mathias Gryning
Thomas Vermijl
Tobias Linke
Ondrej Brendl
Stefanos Stefanidis

Dietger Damiaens
Toni Hoffmann
Marcus-Lee Soper
Cabal George
Nichlas Bjerregaard
Bernhard Ekerold
Martin Hansen
Niklas Raths

FNM
DMSB
RFME
FMB
DMSB
KNMV
DMSB
AMZS
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
KNMV
KNMV
DMSB
DMU
KNMV
KNMV
PZM
FMB
KNMV
DMSB
SVEMO
DMSB
KNMV
DMU
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMU
FMB
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB

FMB
DMSB
ACU
FRM
DMU
DMSB
DMU
DMSB

Nat/Hometown
FRA/ GIGNAC
ESP/ Pless
BEL/ Kermt
GER/ Pleidelsheim
NED/ 1566 NC
GER/ Bad Schlema
SLO/ Ljubljana-Polje
GER/ Weiskirchen
GER/ Schkölen
GER/ Wormstedt
NED/ Veghel
NED/ Schmelz
GER/ Wangels
DEN/ Sønderborg
NED/ Duiven
NED/ Heerde
POL/ Chorzów
BEL/ Opglabbeek
NED/ Baarlo
GER/ Bad Sulza
SWE/ Veberöd
GER/ Schloß Holte-Stu
NED/ Prinsenbeek
DEN/ horsens
GER/ Pless
DEN/ erslev
GER/ Klüden
DEN/ Slagelse
BEL/ Helchteren
GER/ Berlin
CZE/ Skutec
GRE/ 47495

BEL/ Kortessem
GER/ Wismar
GBR/ Elsendorp
ROU/ Brasov
DEN/ 9240
GER/ Weiskirchen
DEN/ 4623
GER/ Niederzier

Trademark
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
HONDA
KTM
KTM
HONDA
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
KTM
HONDA
KTM
KTM
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
KTM
HONDA
SUZUKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI

Entrant / Team
MONSTER ENERGYKAWASA
ROCKSTAR Energy SUZUKI 
Stabilo Pro Grip MX Team
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Frentec Monster Energy HN
Monster Energy Kawasaki E
Vamo racing
KTM KOSAK Racing
Monster Energy Kawasaki T
BRC Johannes-Bikes Suzuki
Nestaan Jumbo Team
KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsp
BvZ Racing Team

Team-Böttcher-KTM
Gebben Racing

Team Yamaha Motor Deutsc

KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Racing Team marXparts by
KTM Kosak Racing Team
MX Team Van de Werff-Rijke
supermx
ROCKSTAR Energy SUZUKI 

Kaczmarek Motorsport
Team Silentsport Suzuki
GPR PROMO MX Team by M
Monster Energy Kawasaki E
LR Cosmetic ADOS KTM rac

GPR PROMO MX Team by M
Team BVZ Racing Team
Team Yamaha Motor Deutsc
Kosak Racing Team
Bjerregaard Racing
KTM KOSAK Racing

Team Castrol Power 1 Moto

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13

8
8
7
7
7
6
6
2

Total Tm
30:06.622
30:07.528
30:23.553
30:25.400
30:26.833
30:50.627
30:55.554
30:58.752
31:01.808
31:02.454
31:07.585
31:09.617
31:15.104
31:16.092
31:17.539
31:20.252
31:22.715
31:24.473
31:27.164
31:34.988
31:37.320
31:39.958
31:43.170
31:44.860
31:49.116
31:57.366
31:59.289
32:03.937
30:08.486
30:12.729
30:31.013
30:43.235

17:09.009
19:37.091
16:05.667
16:30.022
16:37.356
13:37.446
14:10.011
5:03.721

Diff

0.906
16.931
18.778
20.211
44.005
48.932
52.130
55.186
55.832

1:00.963
1:02.995
1:08.482
1:09.470
1:10.917
1:13.630
1:16.093
1:17.851
1:20.542
1:28.366
1:30.698
1:33.336
1:36.548
1:38.238
1:42.494
1:50.744
1:52.667
1:57.315

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
2:02.788
2:02.767
2:05.738
2:03.357
2:04.940
2:04.638
2:05.878
2:07.034
2:06.906
2:07.812
2:05.761
2:07.209
2:06.073
2:06.270
2:07.694
2:04.069
2:07.819
2:08.702
2:07.929
2:08.042
2:09.606
2:10.295
2:09.840
2:09.221
2:11.436
2:07.857
2:11.448
2:06.530
2:13.171
2:11.547
2:10.928
2:12.680

2:03.932
2:13.277
2:10.545
2:09.654
2:12.199
2:08.113
2:13.234
2:09.126

n Lap
1
1
5
1
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
4
2
4
6
2
2
4
3
3
6
3
3
2

13
2
6
2
6
2
2
3

1
3
2
2
2
4
2
1

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
Started: 40              Classified: 32                  Not classified: 8

Margin of Victory

0.906

Ø km/h

51,610

Best Lap Tm

2:02.767

km/h

54,249

Best Lap by

99 - Jorge Zaragoza
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

1. Race

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:02:20

Tensfeld 1,850 Km

21.07.2013 13:00

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Holger Möller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 27/13
posted at:              h


